
Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse BK
1 108556 Lars Krog Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 544/89

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse JUN
1 132463 Anders Hasselager Hvorsle.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 422/74

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse V1H1
1 119496 Ole Dejgaard Ørre Skytteforening, 549/91

2 115517 Gerhard Wirenfeldt Viborg Skytteforening 545/90

3 27337 Mogens Berthelsen Hem Skytteforening 540/90

4 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 529/85

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse V1H2
1 30665 Carl Johnsen Ørre Skytteforening, 524/81

2 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 524/61

3 33401 Anders Christensen Ørre Skytteforening, 522/78

4 19007 Mikael Mühlenfeldt Hannib.. Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 518/88

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse V1H3
1 31309 Keld Jeppesen Ørre Skytteforening, 558/92

2 10982 Erik Balk Mouritsen Viborg Skytteforening 537/87

3 19759 Claus Nielsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 503/83

4 22284 Per Lorentzen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 502/85

5 129725 Palle Stegger Silkeborg Skyttekreds 495/87

6 132795 Henrik Thomsen Viborg Skytteforening 490/68

7 21999 Henrik Søndergård Møller Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 477/85

8 132796 Per Jakobsen Viborg Skytteforening 472/77

9 117135 Brian nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 459/64

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse S2H1
1 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 537/89

2 31129 Jørn J. Termansen Karup Skytteforening 532/86

3 22580 Henrik Pedersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 531/89

4 19371 Bjarne Visgård Viborg Skytteforening 514/78

5 19321 Niels Peter Bro Viborg Skytteforening 508/84

6 19081 Bent Ørskov Viborg Skytteforening 499/83

7 22561 Ingolf Lorentzen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 499/82

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse V2H1
1 116825 Søren Kaster Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 534/83

2 22736 Allan Nielsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 498/82

3 107424 Michael Krog Silkeborg Skyttekreds 478/77

4 94302 Mathias Havn Sørensen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 470/73
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Finpistol, 25m - Klasse V1H1
1 115517 Gerhard Wirenfeldt Viborg Skytteforening 380/98

2 27337 Mogens Berthelsen Hem Skytteforening 369/90

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse V1H2
1 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 374/93

2 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 344/84

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse V1H3
1 10982 Erik Balk Mouritsen Viborg Skytteforening 361/88

2 121528 Jan Roager Petersen Viborg Skytteforening 347/91

3 129725 Palle Stegger Silkeborg Skyttekreds 343/83

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse S2H1
1 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 375/94

2 31129 Jørn J. Termansen Karup Skytteforening 371/92

3 19371 Bjarne Visgård Viborg Skytteforening 369/95

4 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 367/91

5 19081 Bent Ørskov Viborg Skytteforening 354/93

6 19321 Niels Peter Bro Viborg Skytteforening 351/90

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse V2H1
1 107424 Michael Krog Silkeborg Skyttekreds 361/85

2 22736 Allan Nielsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 356/87

3 94302 Mathias Havn Sørensen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 354/87

4 102227 Rune Jensen Haderup Skytteforening 346/95

GrovVåben, 25m GP32 - Klasse R32
1 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 366/95

2 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 362/94

3 27337 Mogens Berthelsen Hem Skytteforening 361/90

4 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 326/73

GrovVåben, 25m GPA - Klasse RA
1 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 345/85

2 31129 Jørn J. Termansen Karup Skytteforening 266/60

GrovVåben, 25m GR - Klasse RR
1 31129 Jørn J. Termansen Karup Skytteforening 322/66

2 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 298/60
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